
 

 

CONFERENCE CONTACTS       

 
ATD CONFERENCE LOGISTICS/ 
SHOW MANAGEMENT 
 
Bianca Clivio, CMP, CEM 
Event Manager 
P 571.384.2231 
E expo@td.org 
 
Samantha Zebell 
Conference and Event Coordinator 
P 703.683.9206 
E expo@td.org 
 

 
  
 
 

ATD ACCOUNT EXECUTIVES 
 
Ben Ledyard 
Clients in U.S. South and West, Asia Pacific, and 
Canada 
P 410.584.1986 
E ben.ledyard@wearemci.com 

 
Ben Anderson 
Clients in U.S. South and West, Asia Pacific, and 
Canada 
P 410.584.1974 
E ben.anderson@wearemci.com 
 
Mark Stout 
Clients in U.S. Midwest and Northeast, Latin 
America, and EME 
P 410.584.1949 
E mark.stout@wearemci.com 
 
Taylor Rhyne 
Project Coordinator, Sales Solutions & Services 
P 410-584-1956 
E taylor.rhyne@wearemci.com  
 
 
 
ADVERTISING/ARTWORK 
 
Meredith Targarona 
Senior Traffic Coordinator 
P 410.584.1985 
E meredith.targarona@wearemci.com 
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OFFICIAL PROVIDERS 

 
The providers listed below have been approved to participate at ATD22. If you choose to use other service providers 
outside those listed below, you assume all risks. If you are contacted by a provider not on this list or need clarification on 
who the official providers are, please contact ATD Show Management at expo@td.org. 
 
 

AUDIO VISUAL AND COMPUTERS 
Freeman Event Technology 

P (888) 508-5054 
E ExhibitorSupport@freeman.com 

 

INSURANCE 
Rainprotection Insurance 

P 800.528.7975 
E sales@rainprotection.net 
W www.rainprotection.net 

 

BOOTH CATERING (EXCLUSIVE) 
Centerplate 

P 407. 685.5760 
E Kelsey.Kercado@centerplate.com 

 

INTERNET/TELEPHONE 
Smart City 

P 888.446.6911 
W https://orders.smartcitynetworks.com/ 

 

CABLE TV 
Orange County Convention Center 

 P 407.685.9824 
E Exhibit.Services@occc.net 

LEAD RETRIEVAL & REGISTRATION 
CompuSystems 
P: 708.786.5565 

exhibitor-support@csireg.com 
 

COMPRESSED AIR 
Orange County Convention Center 

 P 407.685.9824 
E Exhibit.Services@occc.net 

NATURAL GAS/PROPANE 
Orange County Convention Center 

 P 407.685.9824 
E Exhibit.Services@occc.net  

 

ELECTRIC 
Orange County Convention Center 

 P 407.685.9824 
E Exhibit.Services@occc.net 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
The Photo Group 
P 800.752.6913 
F 707.474.3832 

nicole@thephotogroup.com 
 

GENERAL SERVICE CONTRACTOR & SHIPPING 
Freeman 

 P (888) 508-5054 
E ExhibitorSupport@freeman.com 

 

PROMOTION & GUEST INVITES 
Feathr 

E clientservices@feathr.co 

HOUSING 
MCI USA 

P 800.931.6029 or 972.349.5561 (Individuals) 
P 800.931.6032 or 972.349.5562 (Groups) 
W https://www.mcisemi.com/atd2022/ 

 

RIGGING AND LIGHTING 
Orange County Convention Center 

 P 407.685.9824 
E Exhibit.Services@occc.net 
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